Block

Group/Organization
Historic Irvine Park Association
2024 NNO Forbes

Daly Ave

Osceola Place Senior Apts.

2024 NNO 260-238 Western Ave S
Brewery Neighborhood Block Club

Schmidt Artists Lofts and
neighborhood
Eleanor Ave

2024 NNO for Juno Ave between
Milton and Chatsworth

2024 NNO Scheffer/Forster
Neighborhood

Immanuel Baptist Church

A Better Road Foundation Inc

Glen Terrace Condominium
Association
The Miracle of Race Street

Pleasant Ridge

Little Bohemia Neighborhood
Association
James Avenue National Night Out

StreetName Street Borders

Daly Street Palace and Jefferson

Western Ave S Emma St and St Clair Ave

Eleanor Ave Chatsworth and 35E
Juno Ave Milton and Chatsworth
Watson Ave West 7th St. and Bay St.

James Avenue Victorial and Milton

Other Location

Private Park owned by
Townhomes of River Heights

Back yard 762 Forster and
Scheffer Lane HOA driveway

Business location
Private property

Event Address

Irvine Park

159 Forbes Ave
384 Daly Street
260 Osceola Ave S
255 Western Ave S
412 Duke Street

James Ave & Webster St

977 Eleanor Ave
942 Juno Ave

762 Forster Avenue St Paul, 55102

750 Watson Ave
626 W Armstrong Avenue Saint Paul MN 55102
1111 Elway St.

1592 Race Street
363 Pleasant Avenue
321-325 W Harrison Ave, St Paul, MN 55102

877 James Avenue

Start Time End Time

6:00 PM
3

5:00 p.m.
5:30pm
5

6 pm

6-pm
5:30pm
5pm
5:00pm
630 Pm

3pm
6 pm

6pm
630pm
5PM

6pm

8:00 PM
6

9:30 p.m.
7:30pm
8

9 pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
9pm

8:30pm
830 pm

10pm
7:30 pm

9pm
830pm
8 PM

9pm



