Block						
Group/Organization	StreetName	Street Borders	Other Location	Event Address	Start Time	End Time
Historic Irvine Park Association				Irvine Park	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
2024 NNO Forbes				159 Forbes Ave	3	6
Daly Ave	Daly Street	Palace and Jefferson		384 Daly Street	5:00 p.m.	9:30 p.m.
Osceola Place Senior Apts.				260 Osceola Ave S	5:30pm	7:30pm
2024 NNO 260-238 Western Ave S	Western Ave S	Emma St and St Clair Ave		255 Western Ave S	5	8
Brewery Neighborhood Block Club			Private Park owned by Townhomes of River Heights	412 Duke Street	6 pm	9 pm
Schmidt Artists Lofts and neighborhood			-	James Ave & Webster St	6-pm	8:30pm
Eleanor Ave	Eleanor Ave	Chatsworth and 35E		977 Eleanor Ave	5:30pm	8:30pm
2024 NNO for Juno Ave between Milton and Chatsworth	Juno Ave	Milton and Chatsworth		942 Juno Ave	5pm	9pm
2024 NN0 Scheffer/Forster Neighborhood			Back yard 762 Forster and Scheffer Lane HOA driveway	762 Forster Avenue St Paul, 55102	5:00pm	8:30pm
Immanuel Baptist Church	Watson Ave	West 7th St. and Bay St.		750 Watson Ave	630 Pm	830 pm
A Better Road Foundation Inc			Business location	626 W Armstrong Avenue Saint Paul MN 55102	3pm	10pm
Glen Terrace Condominium Association			Private property	1111 Elway St.	6 pm	7:30 pm
The Miracle of Race Street				1592 Race Street	6pm	9pm
Pleasant Ridge				363 Pleasant Avenue	630pm	830pm
Little Bohemia Neighborhood Association				321-325 W Harrison Ave, St Paul, MN 55102	5 PM	8 PM
James Avenue National Night Out	James Avenue	Victorial and Milton		877 James Avenue	6pm	9pm